
Wine Menu

White Wines

Nobilo Orca Bay
Sauvignon Blanc
NEW ZEALAND

Héritage Blanc Patriarche  FRANCE
Crisp and dry with floral aromas and hints of grapefruit, citrus and vanilla on the palate. 11%

Hardys Chardonnay   AUSTRALIA
This lively Chardonnay displays lifted fresh citrus aromas which continue
onto a soft rounded palate. 13%

Black Tower Fruity White    GERMANY
This deliciously smooth fruity white wine is full of fresh pineapple and ripe mango fruit flavours. 9.5%

Pinot Grigio Canaletto  ITALY
Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh, totally flexible as an aperitif or with food. 12%

Franschhoek Cellars Chenin Blanc SOUTH AFRICA
This wine has an expressive nose with mango, peach and honey blossom flavours.
On the palate is tropical fruit, with a rich and creamy finish. 13.5%    

2

2

4

2

2

2

Bottle250ml175ml

Intense ripe gooseberry characters blend with warm 
supple peach and melon flavours. Medium bodied 
with balanced acidity and a crisp off dry finish. 
12.5%

Three Pillars
Cabernet Sauvignon
AUSTRALIA

B

B

C

Bottle250ml175ml

This Cabernet Sauvignon shows an abundance of 
flavour with lovely blackcurrant, blackberry and 
cherry fruits and a hint of vanilla oak. The finish 
is smooth and silky. 13.5%

Red Wines
Héritage Rouge Patriarche  FRANCE
Soft and round with notes of raspberry and fresh blackcurrant fruit flavours,
and a hint of spice on the finish. 12%

Hardys Shiraz   AUSTRALIA
Raspberry fruit aromas with overtones of spice and oak and rich dark cherry 
flavours on the palate. 13.5%

Santa Helena Merlot   CHILE
On the nose, plum, red fruit and spice aromas. Medium bodied with
blackberry and spice on the palate. 13%

Rioja Berberana Tempranillo  SPAIN
Medium bodied, ruby red, soft, round and fruity with a subtle hint of oak. 12.5% 

D

C

£3.60 £4.90 £12.95

£2.95 £4.05 £10.75

£3.10 £4.25 £11.25

£3.15 £4.30 £11.45

£3.25 £4.45 £11.75

£3.30 £4.50 £11.95

£3.30 £4.50 £11.95

£2.95 £4.05 £10.75

£3.10 £4.25 £11.25

£3.15 £4.30 £11.45

£3.45 £4.70 £12.45



Wine Menu

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Sutter Home
White Zinfandel
CALIFORNIA

125ml measures available on request
excludes sparkling wine and Champagne

Héritage Rose Patriarche  FRANCE
Lightly refreshing with soft summer fruit flavours and a delightful, crisp, dry finish. 11.5%

2

3

1

4

1

Bottle250ml175ml

Delicate salmon pink in colour, with sweet 
aromas of strawberries and watermelon. 
Low in calories and light in alcohol. 9.5%

Canaletto Prosecco
ITALY

Bottle

Fruity, with a scent of lemons and grapefruits. It 
has a pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and 
acacia flowers. 12%

Arthur Metz Sparkling Crémant D'Alsace Rosé  FRANCE
Fresh fig accentuated by a hint of citrus and orange peel quickly gives way to wild strawberries,
subtle flavours and redcurrants. 12%

Canard Duchéne NV Brut Cuvée Léonie   FRANCE
Pronounced nose with exotic fruits, dry flowers and fresh butter aromas. A fresh palate,
with pineapple flavours and a slightly spicy finish. 12.5% 

Tasting Guide
White Wine Bone Dry1

Off  Dry

Dry2

Medium Dry

3

4

Juicy, medium bodied
and fruit-ledC

D

Red Wine
Easy drinking with good depth

Robust, spicy and warming

B

Light and fruityA

Alcohol Units
ABV

Bottle 750ml

Large Glass 250ml

Small Glass 125ml

9%

6.8 

2.3

1.6

10%

7.5

2.5

1.8

11%

8.3 

2.8

1.9

12%

9.0 

3.0

2.1

13%

9.8 

3.3

2.3

14%

   10.5 

3.5

2.5

The alcohol levels in our wines may vary slightly from those
printed on this menu due to vintage changes.

For accuracy please refer to the bottle or ask a member of staff.

www.marstonstaverns.co.uk

Rose Wines
£2.95 £4.05 £10.75

£3.15 £4.30 £11.45

£15.75

£26.75

£14.25

HERMITWINE796


	239525_WineMenu_Front_FNL_796.pdf
	239525_WineMenu_Back_FNL_796.pdf

