#### Wine Menu

# White Wines

Héritage Blanc Patriarche France ②	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Crisp and dry with floral aromas and hints of grapefruit, citrus and vanilla on the palate. 11%	£2.95	£4.05	£10.75
Hardys Chardonnay AUSTRALIA ② This lively Chardonnay displays lifted fresh citrus aromas which continue onto a soft rounded palate. 13%	£3.10	£4.25	£11.25
Black Tower Fruity White GERMANY 4 This deliciously smooth fruity white wine is full of fresh pineapple and ripe mango fruit flavours. 9.5%	£3.15	£4.30	£11.45
Pinot Grigio Canaletto ITALY ② Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh, totally flexible as an aperitif or with food. 12%	£3.25	£4.45	£11.75
Franschhoek Cellars Chenin Blanc South Africa ② This wine has an expressive nose with mango, peach and honey blossom flavours. On the palate is tropical fruit, with a rich and creamy finish. 13.5%	£3.30	£4.50	£11.95



Nobilo Orca Bay Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND ② Intense ripe gooseberry characters blend with warm supple peach and melon flavours. Medium bodied with balanced acidity and a crisp off dry finish. 12.5%

£3.60 £4.90 £12.95

# RedWines

Héritage Rouge Patriarche FRANCE (B) Soft and round with notes of raspberry and fresh blackcurrant fruit flavours, and a hint of spice on the finish. 12%		£4.05		
Hardys Shiraz Australia © Raspberry fruit aromas with overtones of spice and oak and rich dark cherry flavours on the palate. 13.5%	£3.10	£4.25	£11.25	
Santa Helena Merlot CHILE © On the nose, plum, red fruit and spice aromas. Medium bodied with blackberry and spice on the palate. 13%	£3.15	£4.30	£11.45	
Rioja Berberana Tempranillo SPAIN ® Medium bodied, ruby red, soft, round and fruity with a subtle hint of oak. 12.5%	£3.45	£4.70	£12.45	



Three Pillars
Cabernet Sauvignon
AUSTRALIA ©

This Cabernet Sauvignon shows an abundance of flavour with lovely blackcurrant, blackberry and cherry fruits and a hint of vanilla oak. The finish is smooth and silky. 13.5%

£3.30 £4.50 £11.95

### Wine Menu



**Héritage Rose Patriarche** FRANCE ②
Lightly refreshing with soft summer fruit flavours and a delightful, crisp, dry finish. 11.5%

175ml 250ml Bottle

£2.95 £4.05 £10.75



Sutter Home White Zinfandel CALIFORNIA (4)

Delicate salmon pink in colour, with sweet aromas of strawberries and watermelon. Low in calories and light in alcohol. 9.5%

£3.15 £4.30 £11.45

# sparkling Wine & Champagne

Arthur Metz Sparkling Crémant D'Alsace Rosé FRANCE 3 Fresh fig accentuated by a hint of citrus and orange peel quickly gives way to wild strawberries, subtle flavours and redcurrants. 12%

£15.75

**Bottle** 

Canard Duchéne NV Brut Cuvée Léonie France ① Pronounced nose with exotic fruits, dry flowers and fresh butter aromas. A fresh palate, with pineapple flavours and a slightly spicy finish. 12.5%

£26.75



Canaletto Prosecco ITALY (1)

Fruity, with a scent of lemons and grapefruits. It has a pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers. 12%

£14.25

#### Tasting Guide

White Wine 1 Bone Dry

> 2 Dry

3 Off Dry

Medium Dry

Red Wine

(A) Light and fruity

 $\bigcirc$ B Easy drinking with good depth

Juicy, medium bodied and fruit-led (C)

(D) Robust, spicy and warming

**125ml measures available on request** excludes sparkling wine and Champagne



Alcohol Units							
ABV	9%	10%	11%	12%	13%	14%	
Bottle 750ml	6.8	7.5	8.3	9.0	9.8	10.5	
Large Glass 250ml	2.3	2.5	2.8	3.0	3.3	3.5	
Small Glass 125ml	1.6	1.8	1.9	2.1	2.3	2.5	

The alcohol levels in our wines may vary slightly from those printed on this menu due to vintage changes. For accuracy please refer to the bottle or ask a member of staff.

